27th Annual Woodbridge Cross Country Classic

Meet results can be found on the internet at http://www.gvarvas.com/XClnvitational/

Individual Race Results - Race 14 10:25am Div. Red Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team Time
1 Valenzuela, Hannah 9  Apple Valley 17:50 53 Langius, Alison 10 Foothill 19:50
2 Pearson, Erica 11 Newport Harbor 18:09 54 Mead, Coleen 10 Newport Harbor 19:51
3 Stickney, Emily 10 Yucaipa 18:12 55 Auerbach, Lauren 12 TIrvine 19:53
4 Petkovic, Megan 12 Pacifica (Garden Grove) 18:15 56 Cruz, Gabi 11 Santa Monica 19:53
5 Davis, Lauren 12 Mater Dei 18:27 57 Paquette, Jacqueline 11 Foothill 19:55
6 Cook, Vivien 12 Irvine 18:38 58 Sanchez, Kim 9  Arlington 19:57
7 Shargay, Carrie 9 Irvine 18:40 59 Barry, Olivia 11 Calabasas 19:57
8 Emery, Janina 12 University (Irvine) 18:44 60 Salazar, Susana 12 Palm Springs 19:58
9 Perez, Laura 11 California 18:46 61 van der Wyk, Tracee 11 Temple City 19:58

10 Moreno, Abeni 12 California 18:51 62 Gambardella, April 11 Calabasas 19:58
11 Divok, Andrea 10  University (Irvine) 18:55 63 Parker, Jacquie 11 Mater Dei 19:59
12 Morrison, Kara 12 Yucaipa 18:55 64 Beall, Crystal 12 San Gorgonio 19:59
13 Esquivel, Vanessa 12 Chino 18:57 65 Smith, Genna 10 Yucaipa 19:59
14 Talamantes, Hailey 11 El Dorado 18:58 66 Turner, Kathryn 12 Harvard-Westlake 19:59
15 Beaudoin, Kayla 11  Centennial (Corona) 19:00 67 Einstein, Lily 9  Harvard-Westlake 20:00
16 Tortoledo, Maggie 11 San Pedro (LA) 19:02 68 Valenzuela, Miranda 10 Apple Valley 20:01
17 Villanueva, Jackie 12 Chino 19:03 69 Emery, Jamie 12 Wilson (Long Beach)  20:02
18 Pilecki, Jenny 10 Huntington Beach 19:06 70 Luk, Yvonne 11 Temple City 20:03
19 Kirk, Haley 9  Wilson (Long Beach)  19:07 71 McNamara, Meghan 12 Mater Dei 20:03
20 Silva, Analicia 10 Irvine 19:07 72 Antonio, Maria 12 Arlington 20:03
21 Jones, Jaleesa 12 Chino 19:08 73 Kalmar, Kara 11 South Torrance 20:04
22 Ryan, Colleen 11 Huntington Beach 19:09 74 Flores, Jessica 11 California 20:05
23 Rincon, Priscilla 11 Diamond Ranch 19:13 75 Mitchell, Teri 12 Tustin 20:06
24 Araki, Aiko 11 Pacifica (Garden Grove) 19:16 76 Cabrera, Samantha 10 Bishop Amat 20:06
25 Palhegyi, Amanda 10 Yucaipa 19:17 77 Zhu, Nicole 11 Temple City 20:07
26 Senske, Dylan 10 Wilson (Long Beach)  19:19 78 Quinby, Elizabeth 9  University (Irvine) 20:07
27 Coates, Chelsea 11 Huntington Beach 19:20 79 Garcia, Ziola 12 Century 20:08
28 Kristedja, Amanda 11  Foothill 19:20 80 Rezendes, Chandler 10 Yucaipa 20:09
29 Mach, Riley 10  Foothill 19:20 81 Yardley, Lisa 10 Irvine 20:12
30 Sanchez, Meghan 12 Irvine 19:21 82 Flores, Nancy 12 Indio 20:14
31 Spence, Jerri 11 Enterprise (Redding)  19:21 83 Barajas, Jeanette 12 Valley View 20:14
32 Ison, Rachel 10  Foothill 19:22 84 ARMAS, BRITTANY 10 Diamond Ranch 20:16
33 Alexander, Desiree 11 Newport Harbor 19:22 85 Dominguez, Olivia 11 Ramona 20:16
34 Sarris, Victoria 9  Newport Harbor 19:23 86 Taylor, Maureen 12 Huntington Beach 20:22
35 Houston, Joelle 11 El Dorado 19:23 87 Shannon, Chelsea 9  Harvard-Westlake 20:24
36 Koslik, Tiffany 11 Ramona 19:23 88 Golob, Bridget 10 Harvard-Westlake 20:25
37 Starbeck, Miranda 9  El Dorado 19:25 89 Mitchell, Amber 11 Chino 20:27
38 Dominquez, Amy 10 Mater Dei 19:26 90 Salazar, Breanna 11 Chino 20:28
39 DePasquale, Caitlin 11 Mater Dei 19:29 91 Winstead, Breanna 11 Enterprise (Redding)  20:29
40 Espinoza, Chrishy 11 California 19:31 92 McDole, Emily 11  Huntington Beach 20:30
41 DeYoung, Kelly 12 Newport Harbor 19:32 93 Perez, Brenda 12 Arlington 20:32
42 Foerester, Shelley 12 Pacifica (Garden Grove) 19:33 94 Vaughn, Kasey 12 Louisville 20:32
43 Boland, Kiley 11 Yucaipa 19:35 95 Huey, Natasha 11 Torrance 20:33
44 Schell, Jessica 12 Torrance 19:36 96 Gentry, Ashley 12 Calabasas 20:34
45 Nestor, Shannon 11 Valley View 19:38 97 Ercout, Sonya 11 University (Irvine) 20:35
46 Wu, Caroline 10 University (Irvine) 19:41 98 Whiteman, Ariel 11 Bishop Amat 20:38
47 Leimkubhler, Jessie 12 Mater Dei 19:43 99 Padilla, Antoinette 10 San Gorgonio 20:39
48 Porras, Desiree 12 Indio 19:47 100 Guerra, Maribel 11  San Jacinto 20:40
49 Mechan, Briana 12 Sonora 19:48 101 Day, Sinead 10 Apple Valley 20:40
50 Nelson, Ava 10 Newport Harbor 19:49 102 Iida, Jessica 12 Temple City 20:42
51 Perez, Deserae 11 Valley View 19:50 103 Thomas, Akiko 12 San Pedro (LA) 20:43
52 Moddelmog, Patricia 10 Newport Harbor 19:50 104 Abadjian, Candace 12 Pacifica (Garden Grove) 20:43

15-Sep-2007 2:42 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



Individual Race Results -

PlaceName

105 Figures, Renee
106 Ramsay, Elizabeth
107 Lopez, Zobeida
108 Batrez, Celene
109 Pickman, Tamara
110 Nguyen, Nikki
111 Droher, Rebecca
112 Jabbari, Sara

113 Youssef, Mary
114 Horn, Rachel

115 Flores, Ariana
116 Post, Maddy

117 Morales, Rosalia
118 Webber, Aleene
119 Hoffman, Meghan
120 Wang, Margaret
121 Alvarez, Elizabeth
122 Elton, Malissa
123 Cherne, Corinne
124 Martinez, Ariana
125 Best, Natalie

126 AGUILAR, ALEXIS
127 Garcia, Laura

128 Delhoyo, Gaby
129 Castillo, Erica
130 Chan, Christine
131 Kowsky, Kerri
132 Fenderson, Karryssa
133 Cuse, Caroline
134 Biedermann, Traci
135 Chavez, Jasmine
136 Barrios, Vianey
137 Swerhone, Lynne
138 Ponce, Jessica
139 Young, Alicia
140 Kucharski, Amelia
141 Zhang, Amy

142 Flores, Isabel

143 Wenzel, Tessa
144 Wirtschafter, Val
145 Yu, Nina

146 dela Rocha, Jasmine

147 MORALES, MARISSA

148 Llamas, Cindy
149 Clark, Chelsea
150 Chen, Annie

151 KOU, EILEEN
152 Chen, Chi-Yi

153 Morris, Asia

154 Knapp, Jessica
155 Winston, Quiana
156 Lytle, Haley

157 Gonzalez, Karissa
158 Mejia, Jessica
159 Montoya, Jennifer
160 Garcia, Salina
161 Traeger, Laura
162 Nichols, April
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Place Name

163 Blevens, Katelyn
164 Busso, Chelsea
165 Lim, Kayleen

166 Zapata, Valentina
167 Flores, Karen

168 Williams, Brean
169 DURAN, NICOLE
170 Urrutia, Juanita
171 Yoo, Grace

172 YUEN, SHELBY
173 Campos, Vanessa
174 Sanchez, Kim

175 Samuels, Nicole
176 PAYNE, BRITTANY
177 Carrera, Lucia

178 Rosenau, Lauren
179 Perez, Susan

180 Gaiber, Rachel
181 Vasquez, Diana
182 Schell, Rachel

183 Ybarra, Eva

184 Ayala, Maricruz
185 Bricker, Jordan
186 Testo, Tiffany

187 Villalobos, Stephanie

188 FAAIUASO, CELESTE

189 Ponce, Jazmin

190 Sioson, Mary

191 Nakamura, Maki
192 Hanak, Laura

193 Talavara, Ana

194 Valerio, Araceli
195 Narasaki, Rosie
196 Rederburg, Amelia
197 Sepulveda, Vanessa
198 Nguyen, Jaimie
199 Ehsanipour, Danielle
200 Roeder, Alison

201 Mendoza, Stephanie
202 Sajedi, Neilo

203 Blokzyl, Blair

204 Palos, Krizia

205 Tan, Jo

206 Ember, Sydney
207 Hernandez, Jessica
208 Frausto, Stephanie
209 Martinez, Cookie
210 LI, ANN

211 Blachly, Alyse

212 Rebollar, Maria
213 Lynch, Kathryn
214 Samec, Rachel

215 Gayton, Yareli

216 Blum, Emily

217 Bajakian, Thalia
218 Mc Ginness, Anelah
219 Cecchine, Terri
220 Gutierrez, Joana

(for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)

Yr
10
11
10
10
10
12
11
11
11
1
11
12
10
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
11
1
10
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12

Team

Apple Valley
Chino

Diamond Ranch
Bishop Amat
San Gorgonio
Apple Valley
Diamond Bar
Valley View
Torrance
Diamond Bar
Fontana
Whittier Christian
Bishop Amat
Diamond Ranch
Tustin

Tustin

Norwalk
Calabasas
Norwalk
Torrance
Arlington
Bassett
Calabasas
Louisville

Indio

Diamond Bar
San Jacinto
Indio

Santa Monica

Time
21:54
21:56
21:58
22:02
22:02
22:03
22:04
22:06
22:07
22:10
22:10
22:16
22:17
22:19
22:20
22:29
22:30
22:36
22:47
22:49
22:51
23:01
23:07
23:08
23:15
23:18
23:22
23:27
23:32

Pacifica (Garden Grove) 23:36
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Individual Race Results - Race 14 10:25am Div. Red Varsity Women Heat 1 (3M)

PlaceName Yr Team Time Place Name Yr Team Time
221 Martinez, Monica 12 Ramona 28:28

222 Steeler, Daphne 12 Fontana

223 Ramos, Laura 11 Elsinore

15-Sep-2007 2:43 pm (for information about NOBOL Race Manager, call (888) 598-3431)



